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Summer School Excursion Calendar 2026 (Subject to Change) 

Week 
Week 

Beginning 
Wednesday 

Excursion 
Saturday 
Excursion 

Sunday OPTIONAL  
Excursion 

1 Monday 15 June Stratford & Shakespeare’s 
House** 

Cheltenham & Gloucester London 

2 Monday 22 June Oxford  Birmingham & Cadbury’s 
World** 

Weston Super Mare 

3 Monday 29 June 
Warwick Castle** & 

Stratford-Upon-Avon  
Bath London 

4 Monday 6 July 
Cardiff  

& Cardiff Castle** 

Tewkesbury: Abbey & 
Medieval Festival & 

Gloucester 

Salisbury  

& Stonehenge 

5 Monday 13 July Bristol  
Birmingham  

& Cadburys’ World** 
London 

6 Monday 20 July 
Warwick Castle** & 

Stratford-Upon-Avon  
Bath Alton Towers 

7 Monday 27 July 
Cardiff  

& Cardiff Castle**  
Oxford London 

8 Monday 3 Aug Bristol 
Birmingham  

& Cadburys’ World**  
Ice Skating, Laser Quest & 
Escape Room Malvern Link 

9 Monday 10 Aug 
Warwick Castle** & 

Stratford-Upon-Avon 
Bath London 

10 Monday 17 Aug Cardiff  
& Cardiff Castle** 

Oxford Alton Towers 

11 Monday 24 Aug Bristol 
Stratford & Shakespeare’s 

House** 
London 

Other Possible Optional Excursions Include: 

• Cotswold Wildlife centre 

• Bath 

• Gloucester Quays  

• Lego Land 

• Harry Potter Studios 

• Bourton-on-the-Water, Model Village & Blenheim 
Palace 

• Morgan Car Factory 

• Cinema Trip 

• Dudley Zoo 

 
** Paid Entrance Included 
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